Zebra Technologies Corp (ZBRA) Headquarters Visit

MARCH 7, 2024 | LINCOLNSHIRE, IL

Stephens is hosting an in-person visit to the Zebra Technologies (ZBRA) headquarters in Lincolnshire, IL.

Meeting with ZBRA | 11:45AM - 2:30PM CT

Nathan Winters, CFO

Mike Steele, VP, IR

Experience Center Tour



Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Zebra Technologies Corp.

Zebra Technologies is a leading industrial technology company providing key products and services that enable customers to improve and optimize operations across the enterprise.

Field Trip Host

Tommy Moll Managing Director (501) 377-6306 tommy.moll@stephens.com

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com



© 2024 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or set any security, it does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analysis of principal responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compared in that is based on the first overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clears should refer to <u>https://eligetanet/abumatic.com/eligetable/bab</u>